Hp/via

02/03/19
02/03/19
02/03/19
02/03/19

Hp/via
16/03/19
16/03/19
16/03/19
16/03/19

Hp/via
24/03/19
23/03/19
23/03/19
23/03/19

Hp/via
30/03/19
30/03/19
30/03/19

30/03/19

Hup/via
07/04/19
06/04/19
06/04/19

06/04/19

Qpa

09:30
16:30
14:30
19:00

Qpa
16:00
12:00
14:15
20:00

Qpa
19:00
09:30
16:30
14:30

Qpa
14:15
20:00
19:00

12:00

Qpa
19:00
09:30
16:30

16:00

TOYPNOYA NMAMIIAIAQN 7o0¢ OMINOZ

Mmedo
HAIOYTIOAHZ
STAYPOYTOAHZ
AMMEAOKHMQN
AMMEAOKHMQN
HAIOYTMOAHE

Mredo
AAENAPOY
KAAAIOEAS
KAAOXQPIOY
IONIAS
EAPA ANTINAAQN

Mmedo
HAIOYTMOAHZ
STAYPOYTOAHZ
AMMEAOKHMQN
AMMEAOKHMQN
EAPA ANTIMAAQN

Mredo
KAAOXQPIOY
IONIAZ
HAIOYTIOAHZ
AMMEAOKHMNQN
KAAAIOEAZ

Mmedo
HAIOYTIOAHZ
STAYPOYMOAHZ
AMIMEAOKHIMQN
EAPA ANTINAAQN
AAENAPOY

1 n AywvioTikn

Ay w
AZ APION STAYP.
E.O.5.
AMMEAOKHMOI-MENEMENHE
EAMIAA AMIEATIQN AS.
STAYPOYIMOAH EK 2

2 n AywvioTikn

Ay w
FAAAZIAZ AAEN. AMS
Al TEQPII0S NEOXQPOYAAS AE
M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AEEN
IONIKOZ IQN.AX
PEMO 1

3 n AywvioTiki

AZ APION ZTAYP.

E.O.Z.
AMIMEAOKHIMOI-MENEMENHZ
EAMIAA AMIMEATION AZ.
PEMO 1

4 n AywvioTiKi)

Ay w
M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AEZN
IONIKOZ ION.AZ
STAYPOYTOAH EK 2
EAMIAA AMMEA/MQN AZ.
AT. TEQPTIOZ NEOXQPOYAAZ AE

5 n Aywviorikij

Ay w
A3 APION STAYP.
E.O.5.
AMMNEAOKHMOI-MENEMENHE
PEMO 1

FANAZIAZ AAEN. AMZ

V a g
PEMO 1

FAAAZIAZ AAEN. AMS

Ar. TEQPTIOZ NEOXQPOYAAS AE
M. AAEZANAPOSX EXEA. AEEN
IONIKOZ IQN.AX

vV a g
AZ APION ZTAYP.

E.O.5.
AMMEAOKHMOI-MENEMENHZ
EAMIAA AMMEA/MNON AS.
STAYPOYMOAH EK 2

V a g
Al TEQPTIOS NEOXQPOYAAS AE
M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AEEN
IONIKOS ION.AS

STAYPOYMOAH EK 2

FAAAZIAZ AAEN. AMS

V a g
AS APION STAYP.

E.O.5.
AMMEAOKHIMOI-MENEMENHS
PEMO 1

FAAAZIAS AAEN. AME

vV a g
IONIKOZ IQN.AZ

STAYPOYMOAH EK 2

EAMIAA AMMEA/NON AS.

AT. TEQPTIOS NEOXQPOYAAS AE
M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AESN

H 1éAgon Twv aywvwyv gykpiverar ouupwva pe 1o dpbpo 8 rou N 3207/24.12.03



Hu/via
13/04/19
13/04/19

13/04/19
13/04/19

Hu/via
21/04/19
20/04/19

20/04/19
20/04/19

Hu/via
04/05/19

04/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19

Hu/via
12/05/19

11/05/19
11/05/19
11/05/19

Qpa
19:00
14:30

20:00
14:15

Qpa
19:00
09:30

16:00
12:00

Qpa
16:30

14:30
19:00
20:00

Qpa
19:00

16:00
12:00
14:15

MMmedo
HAIOYTOAHZ
AMMEAOKHMQN
AMMEAOKHMQN
IONIAZ
KAAOXQPIOY

Medo
HAIOYTIOAHZ
STAYPOYTOAHZ
EAPA ANTIMAAQN
AAENAPOY
KAAAIGEAZ

MMmedo
AMMEAOKHMQN
STAYPOYTOAHZ
AMMEAOKHMQN
HAIOYTMOAHZ
IONIAZ

Mmredo
HAIOYTIOAHZ
EAPA ANTINAAQN
AAENAPOY
KAAAIGEAZ
KAAOXQPIOY

6 n AywvioTikn

Ay w
STAYPOYMOAH EK 2
EAMIAA AMIEA/NQN AS.
AMMEAOKHMOI-MENEMENHE
IONIKOZ IQN.AZ
M. AAEZANAPOSX EXEA. AEEN

7 n AywviorTikn

AZ APION ZTAYP.

E.O.Z.

PEMO 1

FANAZIAZ AAEN. AMZ

Al'. TEQPT10Z NEOXQPOYAAZ AE

8 n AywvioTiki

Ay w
AMMEAOKHIMOI-MENEMENHZ
E.O.3.

EAMIAA AMMIEANQN AS.
STAYPOYIMOAH EK 2
IONIKOS IQN.AZ

9 n AywvioTikn

AZ APION ZTAYP.

PEMO 1

FANAZIAZ AAEN. AMZ

Al'. TEQPT10Z NEOXQPOYAAZ AE
M. AAEZANAPOZ EXEA. AEZN

vV a g
AS APIQN STAYP.

E.O.5.

PEMO 1

FAANAZIAS AAEN. AMS

AT. TEQPTIOS NEOXQPOYAAS AE

vV a g
EAMNIAA AMNEA/MNON AS.
AMMEAOKHMOI-MENEMENHZ
M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AESN
STAYPOYMOAH EK 2
IQNIKOZ IQN.AZ

V a g
AZ APION STAYP.

PEMO 1

FAAAZIAZ AAEN. AMS

Al TEQPTI0S NEOXQPOYAAS AE
M. AAEZANAPOS EXEA. AEEN

vV a g
E.OZ.

IQNIKOS. IQN.AS
AMMEAOKHMOI-MENEMENHS
EAMIAA AMMEA/MNON AS.
STAYPOYMOAH EK 2



